# Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

#### This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee BURROWS WRECKER SERVICE, INC. 0274478.09.99999 1/22/2008 8:54:26 AM \$15.00

## **Principal Office**

#### **Registered Agent**

9340 HIGHWAY 42 W PENDLETON, KY 40055 SCOTT BURROWS 9340 HIGHWAY 42 WEST PENDLETON, KY 400559501

# Officers

PresidentNancy Karen Burrows9234 Hwy. 42 W, Pendleton, KY 40055SecretaryPaul Scott Burrows9234 Hwy. 42W, Pendleton, KY 40055Vice PresidentPaul Scott Burrows9234 Hwy. 42 W, Pendleton, KY 40055

## Directors

Director Nancy Karen Burrows Director Paul Scott Burrows 9234 Hwy. 42 W, Pendleton, KY 40055 9234 Hwy. 42 W, Pendleton, KY 40055

#### **Signatures**

Signature Title Paul Scott Burrows Vice President